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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 23  400 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Douglas, Jake                2A_Hanley              1:08.34   18
  2 Willis, Jaxson               1A_Osler               1:15.39   13
  3 Chow, Ben                    3A_Clavet              1:17.88    9
  4 Brodie, Logan                1A_Ecole Providence    1:23.43    6
  5 Cenaiko, Eli                 South Corman Park      1:25.64    5
  6 Smith, Owen                  3A_Dalmeny             1:25.94    4
  7 Burant, Brady                3A_Dalmeny             1:26.03    3
  8 Fehr, Jerome                 2A_Hague               1:26.08    2
Section  2
  1 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA           1:11.63   16
  2 Scrivens, Jesse              Warman Middle          1:11.94   14
  3 Stagman, Brayden             1A_Osler               1:15.60   12
  4 Wagner, Nixon                Warman Middle          1:16.17   11
  5 Hamm, Elliot                 2A_Hague               1:17.79   10
  6 Beattie, Hudson              Warman Middle          1:21.52    8
  7 Tallis, Blake                3A_Dalmeny             1:22.81    7

Event 23  400 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Douglas, Jake                2A_Hanley              1:08.34   1  18
  2 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA           1:11.63   2  16
  3 Scrivens, Jesse              Warman Middle          1:11.94   2  14
  4 Willis, Jaxson               1A_Osler               1:15.39   1  13
  5 Stagman, Brayden             1A_Osler               1:15.60   2  12
  6 Wagner, Nixon                Warman Middle          1:16.17   2  11
  7 Hamm, Elliot                 2A_Hague               1:17.79   2  10
  8 Chow, Ben                    3A_Clavet              1:17.88   1   9
  9 Beattie, Hudson              Warman Middle          1:21.52   2   8
 10 Tallis, Blake                3A_Dalmeny             1:22.81   2   7
 11 Brodie, Logan                1A_Ecole Providence    1:23.43   1   6
 12 Cenaiko, Eli                 South Corman Park      1:25.64   1   5
 13 Smith, Owen                  3A_Dalmeny             1:25.94   1   4
 14 Burant, Brady                3A_Dalmeny             1:26.03   1   3
 15 Fehr, Jerome                 2A_Hague               1:26.08   1   2
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Bantam - Team Rankings - 6 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Warman Middle School       175        2) 3A_Osler VCA               94.50
    3) 2A_Hanley                   89.50     4) 2A_Hague                   86
    5) South Corman Park           85        6) 1A_Osler                   77
    7) 3A_Dalmeny                  60        8) 3A_Clavet                  51
    9) 1A_Ecole Providence         28       10) 1A_Colonsay                27.50
   11) 2A_Rosthern                  4.50


